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| INSTITUTE OF HOSPITALITY & HOTEL MANAGEMENT

Examination Schedule
(B.Sc 203" Batch)
Fifth Semester Examination

Session:- July 2020 to June 2023

(PRACTICAL & VIVA)
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT

9:30 AM to 12:30 PM Food Productn
12.12.2022 Monday
13.12.2022 Tuesday 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM Elementary French

1:00 PM to 4:00 PM Housekeeping
14.12.2022 | Wednesday | 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM | Food and beverage service

(THEORY)

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
16.12.2022 Friday 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM HR Management
19.12.2022 Monday 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM Housekeeping
21.12.2022 | Wednesday 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM F & B Production
23.12.2022 Friday 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM Financial management
26.12.2022 Monday 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM F & B Service
28.12.2022 | Wednesday 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM Elementary French
30.12.2022 Friday 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM Hotel Facility Planning

Note:

o All the students are informed to bring your own mask, gloves, sanitizer and
headgear/Cap for protection.

e The exam sheet corroboration will be on 10t JAN 2023.

¢ Final result will be uploaded on institute’s official website (www.simshospitality.com)

on 15t JAN 2023.
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Campus: B-104, New Ashok Nagar (Near Metro Pillar No. 166), East Delhi- 110 096
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